Redundant power supply for use
with Honeywell Experion
“Series C” 4-link FIM
The F860 is designed to provide redundant
power for eight FOUNDATION fieldbus™ H1 segments
when used with Honeywell Experion "Series C"
Fieldbus Interface Modules (FIMs). The module
carrier complies with the mechanical and electrical

FOUNDATION fieldbus™ H1
Profibus PA
ORDERING INFORMATION
COMPONENTS AND ACCESSORIES
Part No Description
F860-CA IOTA, unpopulated
F801 8-segment power module
FCAB-05 IOTA power cable, 30cm
FCAB-06 IOTA power cable, 1m
FCAB-07 IOTA power cable, 2m
FCAB-08 IOTA power cable, 4m
F860 F860 system comprising two F801 modules
and an F860-CA IOTA
EUROPE (EMEA) Tel: +44 (0)1582 723633 Fax: +44 (0)1582 422283
AMERICAS Tel: +1 603 926 0090 Fax: +1 603 926 1899